
Concorrente Codice Categoria Società TempoNum.

Classifica Assoluta
Maddalena Strada 20/09/2025

KmH

1 8123305BONOMELLI ALESSIO63 2003 ELS CICLI BETTONIM 26:17.52 1

2 A139261BAUR FILIPPO101 2004 ELS TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 26:24.67 1

3 A115723VESENTINI ANDREA81 1999 ELS VELO CLUB GARDAM 26:29.41 1

4 A218128BENEDETTI DANIEL52 1995 M1 A.S.D. GARDA SCOTT MATERGIAM 26:30.22 1

5 A278215PRANDELLI DAVIDE33 1995 M1 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 26:44.17 1

6 945891KFERRARI PIETRO49 2001 ELS GRUPPO GRUPPO NULLIM 26:52.73 1

7 A275929MONELLA ANTONIO16 1990 M2 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 26:57.54 1

8 7929443OTTONELLO GIOVANNI98 1990 M2 ASD SANETTI SPORTM 27:16.57 1

9 7908382MASSA ROBERTO29 1981 M3 A.S.D. CICLI BETTONIM 27:16.90 1

10 A275838DEL PRETE FLAVIO124 1987 M2 ASD PASSIONE BICIM 27:21.50 1

11 a335515LUTRICUSO DARIO12 1989 M2 TEAM GARDA MATERGIAM 27:51.64 1

12 A275915CASSONI ROBERTO ANTONIO121 1988 M2 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 27:52.20 1

13 A316805GIARDINO MARIO131 2000 ELS TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 28:04.93 1

14 A242373SOFIA LUCA VALENTINO120 1983 M3 TEAM SOLURAM 28:16.52 1

15 A034011MURA FABIO92 1983 M3 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 28:17.61 1

16 A308768FUSI ANDREA115 1996 ELS B3L TEAMM 28:20.47 1

17 7966373BONOMO DAVIDE132 1979 M4 ASD GS AL-GOMM 28:21.89 1

18 02550206BOTTICCHIO SIMONE70 1996 ELS VALGRIGNA CYCLING TEAMM 28:25.32 1

19 A215674CASTRINI ALESSANDRO43 1980 M4 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 28:26.94 1

20 A112155FRUSCA CRISTIAN14 1985 M3 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 28:28.00 1

21 8130584ROBLES CASADO JESUS45 1980 M4 B.A.S. IZATA CYCLING TEAMM 28:33.99 1

22 A274676CAMPANA MASSIMO10 1970 M6 TEAM FONTANARI.ITM 28:41.03 1

23 02543422VERTUA MARCO55 1990 M2 S.S.D. RT 96 S.R.L.M 29:13.71 1

24 7936239BUSSOLA GIANCARLO17 1966 M6 ASD TEAM VALVERDEM 29:17.81 1

25 7976298VEZZALI FILIPPO23 1975 M5 VELOPLUS RACING TEAMM 29:28.91 1

26 A143786SPATTI GIOVANNI13 1975 M5 CICLI PERACCHI SOVERE A.S.D.M 29:49.22 1

27 8127103STOPPA MARCO25 1968 M6 VELOPLUS RACING TEAMM 29:49.53 1

28 A141213CHIARINI GIORGIO57 1962 M7 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 29:50.22 1

29 7967750NIGLIA MICHELE28 1960 M8+ ASD GS AL-GOMM 29:56.94 1

30 A276406ROSSI GIOVANNI24 1982 M3 GNANI BIKE TEAMM 30:11.26 1

31 a304560TOVAZZI NICOLA61 1969 M6 FONTANARI.ITM 30:27.84 1

32 A325813CARTAPANI GIOVANNI110 1998 ELS TEAM SOLURAM 30:32.38 1

33 a291689SEPE ANDREA54 1967 M6 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTIM 30:49.04 1

34 02470614PAGANELLI FABIO30 1970 M6 TEAM BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRAM 30:59.48 1

35 a303994AGOSTA LUCA71 1983 M3 TEAM GARDA MATERGIAM 31:02.65 1

36 7911983LANDO TOMMASO133 1981 M3 B.A.S. IZATA CYCLING TEAMM 31:07.65 1

37 705820FBOCCACCI MIRKO53 1974 M5 MDL RACING TEAMM 31:07.89 1

38 02307358BARONCHELLI LUCA129 1989 M2 G.S.D. CSI MORBEGNOM 31:08.47 1

39 8139160FACCHETTI SIMONE96 1967 M6 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 31:11.93 1

40 a333920AFRETTI ANDREA8 1971 M5 FONTANARI.ITM 31:17.20 1

41 A354842BRIVIO VALENTINA99 1988 W1 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNF 31:23.35 10,00

42 a330862FIAMENI FEDERICO67 1974 M5 ASD SWATT CLUBM 31:24.17 1

43 A214001LANZI FRANCESCO51 2003 ELS TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 31:29.71 1

44 A167280FOCCOLI MARCO1 1973 M5 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANEM 31:54.33 1

45 A089903CASALI MARCO113 1977 M4 GIANGI'S BIKEM 32:18.67 1

46 7905153MARINONI ROBERTO123 1968 M6 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 32:27.45 1

47 862746DFERRARI ANGELO48 1966 M6 GRUPPO NULLIM 32:31.68 1

48 a335987GATTA NICOLA74 1978 M4 SQUADRA LODAM 32:34.66 1

49 a344400ZOMER PARIDE11 1972 M5 ADC EUROSCAF BIKEM 32:46.75 1

50 A355005MANZIN ALESSIO93 1992 M1 TEAM GARDA MATERGIAM 32:47.34 1

51 02537540FERRETTI CARLO128 1972 M5 A.S.D. TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MEM 32:48.31 1

52 02533463FERRARI INNOCENTE68 1968 M6 A.S.D. SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANEM 32:49.02 1

53 8150545CARRUBBA DAVIDE GIUSEPPE2 1973 M5 TEAM MOROTTIM 33:04.09 1

54 a241888MALVICINI GIORGIO84 1987 M2 MTB GARDA LAKE A.S.D.M 33:07.35 1

55 02470615PESENTI COMPAGNONI ANGELO5 1958 M8+ TEAM BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRAM 33:07.59 1

56 a280479ALBASINI MATTIA62 1999 ELS FONTANARI.ITM 33:08.37 1

57 8129969TAVECCHIO CLAUDIO118 1974 M5 VELOPLUS RACING TEAMM 33:12.33 1

58 a303880OLIVETTI DAVIDE80 1999 ELS B3L TEAMM 33:14.72 1
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59 7930737DONATI ROMANO60 1961 M7 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 33:16.57 1

60 A302835GUZZONI FRANCESCO119 1988 M2 TEAM SOLURAM 33:25.40 1

61 A305569CAPUZZI ANDREA117 1983 M3 TEAM GARDA MATERGIAM 33:26.35 1

62 7919282MURARI SIMONE102 1978 M4 ASD RAINBOW - HIGH ROADM 33:32.02 1

63 A044072CADEI CRISTIAN97 1995 M1 TEAM TRIATHLON ACADEMYM 33:33.11 1

64 A057469DOMENEGHETTI FABRIZIO35 1971 M5 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 33:33.31 1

65 A215856BATTAGLIA DAVIDE75 1981 M3 ASD MTB NOVAGLIM 33:34.76 1

66 a195233PEDRETTI MICHELE21 1988 M2 A.S.D. TEAM BARDYM 33:39.74 1

67 A242336PANCARI ELENA47 1965 W2 SQUADRA LODAF 33:40.57 10,00

68 A335823BERSANINI ROBERTO127 1992 M1 TEAM GARDA MATERGIAM 33:44.15 1

69 02543225ZATTONI EMANUELE66 1987 M2 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 33:48.40 1

70 03717678BOCCHIN ANDREA34 1973 M5 MB TEAM GARDA ASDM 33:54.97 1

71 521250APANZERI IVANO18 1966 M6 KTM PROTEK ELETTRSYSTEMM 34:05.78 1

72 7983460MILANI SILVIO82 1974 M5 ASD AVESANIM 34:14.73 1

73 02533429BEN BACHIR MOUHCINE36 1982 M3 A.S.D. SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANEM 34:34.23 1

74 620023VPINI FABIANO86 1983 M3 ASD MTB NOVAGLIM 34:40.75 1

75 02470606DELL'ORTO STEFANO31 1965 M7 TEAM BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRAM 34:45.57 1

76 03714999CARLOTTO DAMIANO15 1981 M3 TEAM RANA TAGLIAROM 34:48.79 1

77 A16725GABURRO MATTEO126 1990 M2 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 34:51.69 1

78 921722QPOLI LUCA116 1972 M5 VELÒ MONTIRONEM 35:02.76 1

79 a241746QUARANTINI LUCA76 1988 M2 FTC EQUIPE A.S.D.M 35:10.89 1

80 A167270CHIARINI ALBERTO56 1965 M7 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 35:15.29 1

81 A196451BRAGHINI WALTER91 1965 M7 CICLI PERACHI SOVERE A.S.D.M 35:19.10 1

82 02470609GAVAZZENI RICCARDO6 1961 M7 TEAM BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRAM 35:26.44 1

83 8111557OPI SONIA79 1970 W2 TEAM BIKE ALMÈF 35:33.43 10,00

84 7909462PASINI ANTONIO22 1960 M8+ TEAM MOROTTIM 35:53.92 1

85 8162503MASSARDI GIULIA59 1989 W1 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDF 36:02.64 10,00

86 8162504LAMARCA FABRIZIO58 1985 M3 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 36:03.71 1

87 7928282GATTI ISMAELE STEFANO40 1965 M7 ASD US GAVERINAM 36:22.20 1

88 02536964ASARAPPULIGE RAVINDRA ROH69 1972 M5 A.S.D. TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MEM 36:24.57 1

89 7925400CARRUBBA EMANUELE3 1973 M5 ASD MAKAKO TEAMM 36:26.82 1

90 A069106MERAVIGLIA LUCIANO106 1982 M3 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 36:28.89 1

91 02089804FRANZINI ALESSANDRO50 1984 M3 SYSTEM CARSM 37:02.57 1

92 885334QBEATRICI LUIGI9 1967 M6 TEAM FONTANARI.ITM 37:06.38 1

93 8162507CORSINI THOMAS109 1995 M1 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 37:12.32 1

94 02566536PASOTTI FLAVIA107 1964 W2 A.S.D. TEAM LODAF 37:13.73 10,00

95 A278584BERSINI ALBERTO4 1966 M6 ASD SPORTLABM 37:28.59 1

96 A353203CASON ENRICO114 2007 ELS TEAM GARDA MATERGIAM 37:35.83 1

97 A284133PRANDINI FRANCO42 1963 M7 ASD CICLI BACCHETTIM 37:55.22 1

98 8120962FERRARI ALESSANDRO44 1978 M4 HIGHROAD TEAMM 38:03.60 1

99 A247404DEL BARBA ENRICO73 1961 M7 SQUADRA LODAM 38:12.96 1

100 7947118RAVELLI MARCO108 1979 M4 ASD TEAM BRIXIA CYCLINGM 38:15.39 1

101 A167729GRASSI NICOLETTA41 1966 W2 ASD CICLI BACCHETTIF 38:19.12 10,00

102 02532027BARONI ROBERTO78 1978 M4 A.S.D. TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MEM 38:29.18 1

103 A050950POZZI MICHAEL27 1995 M1 PEDALE LECCHESE ASDM 38:30.15 1

104 8131840BONOMELLI GIONATAN103 1983 M3 P.M. SPORT SSD R.L.M 38:30.56 1

105 04611481FAVA FAUSTO7 1953 M8+ ASD POLISPORTIVA LEVATAM 38:33.43 1

106 7904746PAGANI GIANCARLO77 1953 M8+ ASD TEAM ZANOLAM 38:46.39 1

107 02545398ACERBI DANIEL95 1975 M5 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 38:57.17 1

108 7901402TAGLIABUE MARCELLO104 1976 M4 ASD CICLISTICA SANZENESEM 39:17.54 1

109 02538791PASOTTI CORRADO90 1965 M7 A.S.D. TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MEM 39:47.03 1

110 02531552MARANI MICHELA64 1966 W2 A.S.D. TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MEF 41:14.84 10,00

111 02531546BOTTINI FABIO19 1964 M7 A.S.D. TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MEM 41:16.14 1

112 A112087PHILIPPSON IBANEZ JORGE MIG38 1988 M2 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 41:17.48 1

113 a337353GULINO CARMELO94 1988 M2 TEAM PITONM 41:19.91 1

114 7925251REGOSINI SILVANO111 1959 M8+ A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 41:25.59 1

115 02535082GHIDINI DIEGO112 1968 M6 A.S.D. TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MEM 41:59.41 1

116 02546197FOTI SERGIO39 1963 M7 A.S.D. TEAM LODAM 42:51.66 1

117 a350196BIANCHI FEDERICO83 1969 M6 ASD CICLI BACCHETTIM 43:14.93 1
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118 02539680ROSSI ROBERTO125 1967 M6 A.S.D. TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MEM 43:32.39 1

119 a350197BIANCHI ALICE85 2004 W1 ASD CICLI BACCHETTIF 43:49.81 10,00

120 577365HDANIELI LUCIANO32 1957 M8+ US AURORA DESIOM 44:22.62 1

121 02470611IOTTI MICHELE UGO26 1967 M6 TEAM BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRAM 44:38.55 1

122 8144466BELZANI RICCARDO105 1979 M4 ASD CICLISTICA SANZENESEM 46:06.14 1

123 02531554ROMANO GIOVANNA20 1967 W2 A.S.D. TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MEF 51:07.89 10,00

124 a276567RIZZI RICCARDO37 1990 M2 TEAM GARDA MATERGIAM R00 1

125 02531687STEFANINI FRANCESCA65 1978 W2 A.S.D. TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MEF R00 10,00

126 02531557VOLTOLINI DEBORA88 1974 W2 A.S.D. TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MEF R00 10,00

127 02539871CINCOTTA ELGA122 1970 W2 A.S.D. TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MEF R00 10,00

128 A141176RIVADOSSI ANDREA130 1991 M1 MC LZ RACING ASDM R00 1

129 024325430GUERRA ROBERTO72 1962 M7 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM R00 1
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1 8123305BONOMELLI ALESSIO63 2003 ELS CICLI BETTONIM 26:17.52 1

2 A139261BAUR FILIPPO101 2004 ELS TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 26:24.67 1

3 A115723VESENTINI ANDREA81 1999 ELS VELO CLUB GARDAM 26:29.41 1

4 945891KFERRARI PIETRO49 2001 ELS GRUPPO GRUPPO NULLIM 26:52.73 1

5 A316805GIARDINO MARIO131 2000 ELS TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 28:04.93 1

6 A308768FUSI ANDREA115 1996 ELS B3L TEAMM 28:20.47 1

7 02550206BOTTICCHIO SIMONE70 1996 ELS VALGRIGNA CYCLING TEAMM 28:25.32 1

8 A325813CARTAPANI GIOVANNI110 1998 ELS TEAM SOLURAM 30:32.38 1

9 A214001LANZI FRANCESCO51 2003 ELS TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 31:29.71 1

10 a280479ALBASINI MATTIA62 1999 ELS FONTANARI.ITM 33:08.37 1

11 a303880OLIVETTI DAVIDE80 1999 ELS B3L TEAMM 33:14.72 1

12 A353203CASON ENRICO114 2007 ELS TEAM GARDA MATERGIAM 37:35.83 1

1 A218128BENEDETTI DANIEL52 1995 M1 A.S.D. GARDA SCOTT MATERGIAM 26:30.22 1

2 A278215PRANDELLI DAVIDE33 1995 M1 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 26:44.17 1

3 A355005MANZIN ALESSIO93 1992 M1 TEAM GARDA MATERGIAM 32:47.34 1

4 A044072CADEI CRISTIAN97 1995 M1 TEAM TRIATHLON ACADEMYM 33:33.11 1

5 A335823BERSANINI ROBERTO127 1992 M1 TEAM GARDA MATERGIAM 33:44.15 1

6 8162507CORSINI THOMAS109 1995 M1 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 37:12.32 1

7 A050950POZZI MICHAEL27 1995 M1 PEDALE LECCHESE ASDM 38:30.15 1

8 A141176RIVADOSSI ANDREA130 1991 M1 MC LZ RACING ASDM R00 1

1 A275929MONELLA ANTONIO16 1990 M2 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 26:57.54 1

2 7929443OTTONELLO GIOVANNI98 1990 M2 ASD SANETTI SPORTM 27:16.57 1

3 A275838DEL PRETE FLAVIO124 1987 M2 ASD PASSIONE BICIM 27:21.50 1

4 a335515LUTRICUSO DARIO12 1989 M2 TEAM GARDA MATERGIAM 27:51.64 1

5 A275915CASSONI ROBERTO ANTONIO121 1988 M2 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 27:52.20 1

6 02543422VERTUA MARCO55 1990 M2 S.S.D. RT 96 S.R.L.M 29:13.71 1

7 02307358BARONCHELLI LUCA129 1989 M2 G.S.D. CSI MORBEGNOM 31:08.47 1

8 a241888MALVICINI GIORGIO84 1987 M2 MTB GARDA LAKE A.S.D.M 33:07.35 1

9 A302835GUZZONI FRANCESCO119 1988 M2 TEAM SOLURAM 33:25.40 1

10 a195233PEDRETTI MICHELE21 1988 M2 A.S.D. TEAM BARDYM 33:39.74 1

11 02543225ZATTONI EMANUELE66 1987 M2 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 33:48.40 1

12 A16725GABURRO MATTEO126 1990 M2 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 34:51.69 1

13 a241746QUARANTINI LUCA76 1988 M2 FTC EQUIPE A.S.D.M 35:10.89 1

14 A112087PHILIPPSON IBANEZ JORGE MIG38 1988 M2 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 41:17.48 1

15 a337353GULINO CARMELO94 1988 M2 TEAM PITONM 41:19.91 1

16 a276567RIZZI RICCARDO37 1990 M2 TEAM GARDA MATERGIAM R00 1

1 7908382MASSA ROBERTO29 1981 M3 A.S.D. CICLI BETTONIM 27:16.90 1

2 A242373SOFIA LUCA VALENTINO120 1983 M3 TEAM SOLURAM 28:16.52 1

3 A034011MURA FABIO92 1983 M3 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 28:17.61 1

4 A112155FRUSCA CRISTIAN14 1985 M3 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 28:28.00 1

5 A276406ROSSI GIOVANNI24 1982 M3 GNANI BIKE TEAMM 30:11.26 1

6 a303994AGOSTA LUCA71 1983 M3 TEAM GARDA MATERGIAM 31:02.65 1

7 7911983LANDO TOMMASO133 1981 M3 B.A.S. IZATA CYCLING TEAMM 31:07.65 1

8 A305569CAPUZZI ANDREA117 1983 M3 TEAM GARDA MATERGIAM 33:26.35 1

9 A215856BATTAGLIA DAVIDE75 1981 M3 ASD MTB NOVAGLIM 33:34.76 1

10 02533429BEN BACHIR MOUHCINE36 1982 M3 A.S.D. SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANEM 34:34.23 1

11 620023VPINI FABIANO86 1983 M3 ASD MTB NOVAGLIM 34:40.75 1

12 03714999CARLOTTO DAMIANO15 1981 M3 TEAM RANA TAGLIAROM 34:48.79 1

13 8162504LAMARCA FABRIZIO58 1985 M3 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 36:03.71 1

14 A069106MERAVIGLIA LUCIANO106 1982 M3 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 36:28.89 1

15 02089804FRANZINI ALESSANDRO50 1984 M3 SYSTEM CARSM 37:02.57 1

16 8131840BONOMELLI GIONATAN103 1983 M3 P.M. SPORT SSD R.L.M 38:30.56 1

1 7966373BONOMO DAVIDE132 1979 M4 ASD GS AL-GOMM 28:21.89 1

2 A215674CASTRINI ALESSANDRO43 1980 M4 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 28:26.94 1
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3 8130584ROBLES CASADO JESUS45 1980 M4 B.A.S. IZATA CYCLING TEAMM 28:33.99 1

4 A089903CASALI MARCO113 1977 M4 GIANGI'S BIKEM 32:18.67 1

5 a335987GATTA NICOLA74 1978 M4 SQUADRA LODAM 32:34.66 1

6 7919282MURARI SIMONE102 1978 M4 ASD RAINBOW - HIGH ROADM 33:32.02 1

7 8120962FERRARI ALESSANDRO44 1978 M4 HIGHROAD TEAMM 38:03.60 1

8 7947118RAVELLI MARCO108 1979 M4 ASD TEAM BRIXIA CYCLINGM 38:15.39 1

9 02532027BARONI ROBERTO78 1978 M4 A.S.D. TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MEM 38:29.18 1

10 7901402TAGLIABUE MARCELLO104 1976 M4 ASD CICLISTICA SANZENESEM 39:17.54 1

11 8144466BELZANI RICCARDO105 1979 M4 ASD CICLISTICA SANZENESEM 46:06.14 1

1 7976298VEZZALI FILIPPO23 1975 M5 VELOPLUS RACING TEAMM 29:28.91 1

2 A143786SPATTI GIOVANNI13 1975 M5 CICLI PERACCHI SOVERE A.S.D.M 29:49.22 1

3 705820FBOCCACCI MIRKO53 1974 M5 MDL RACING TEAMM 31:07.89 1

4 a333920AFRETTI ANDREA8 1971 M5 FONTANARI.ITM 31:17.20 1

5 a330862FIAMENI FEDERICO67 1974 M5 ASD SWATT CLUBM 31:24.17 1

6 A167280FOCCOLI MARCO1 1973 M5 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANEM 31:54.33 1

7 a344400ZOMER PARIDE11 1972 M5 ADC EUROSCAF BIKEM 32:46.75 1

8 02537540FERRETTI CARLO128 1972 M5 A.S.D. TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MEM 32:48.31 1

9 8150545CARRUBBA DAVIDE GIUSEPPE2 1973 M5 TEAM MOROTTIM 33:04.09 1

10 8129969TAVECCHIO CLAUDIO118 1974 M5 VELOPLUS RACING TEAMM 33:12.33 1

11 A057469DOMENEGHETTI FABRIZIO35 1971 M5 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 33:33.31 1

12 03717678BOCCHIN ANDREA34 1973 M5 MB TEAM GARDA ASDM 33:54.97 1

13 7983460MILANI SILVIO82 1974 M5 ASD AVESANIM 34:14.73 1

14 921722QPOLI LUCA116 1972 M5 VELÒ MONTIRONEM 35:02.76 1

15 02536964ASARAPPULIGE RAVINDRA ROH69 1972 M5 A.S.D. TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MEM 36:24.57 1

16 7925400CARRUBBA EMANUELE3 1973 M5 ASD MAKAKO TEAMM 36:26.82 1

17 02545398ACERBI DANIEL95 1975 M5 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 38:57.17 1

1 A274676CAMPANA MASSIMO10 1970 M6 TEAM FONTANARI.ITM 28:41.03 1

2 7936239BUSSOLA GIANCARLO17 1966 M6 ASD TEAM VALVERDEM 29:17.81 1

3 8127103STOPPA MARCO25 1968 M6 VELOPLUS RACING TEAMM 29:49.53 1

4 a304560TOVAZZI NICOLA61 1969 M6 FONTANARI.ITM 30:27.84 1

5 a291689SEPE ANDREA54 1967 M6 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTIM 30:49.04 1

6 02470614PAGANELLI FABIO30 1970 M6 TEAM BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRAM 30:59.48 1

7 8139160FACCHETTI SIMONE96 1967 M6 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 31:11.93 1

8 7905153MARINONI ROBERTO123 1968 M6 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 32:27.45 1

9 862746DFERRARI ANGELO48 1966 M6 GRUPPO NULLIM 32:31.68 1

10 02533463FERRARI INNOCENTE68 1968 M6 A.S.D. SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANEM 32:49.02 1

11 521250APANZERI IVANO18 1966 M6 KTM PROTEK ELETTRSYSTEMM 34:05.78 1

12 885334QBEATRICI LUIGI9 1967 M6 TEAM FONTANARI.ITM 37:06.38 1

13 A278584BERSINI ALBERTO4 1966 M6 ASD SPORTLABM 37:28.59 1

14 02535082GHIDINI DIEGO112 1968 M6 A.S.D. TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MEM 41:59.41 1

15 a350196BIANCHI FEDERICO83 1969 M6 ASD CICLI BACCHETTIM 43:14.93 1

16 02539680ROSSI ROBERTO125 1967 M6 A.S.D. TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MEM 43:32.39 1

17 02470611IOTTI MICHELE UGO26 1967 M6 TEAM BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRAM 44:38.55 1

1 A141213CHIARINI GIORGIO57 1962 M7 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 29:50.22 1

2 7930737DONATI ROMANO60 1961 M7 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 33:16.57 1

3 02470606DELL'ORTO STEFANO31 1965 M7 TEAM BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRAM 34:45.57 1

4 A167270CHIARINI ALBERTO56 1965 M7 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 35:15.29 1

5 A196451BRAGHINI WALTER91 1965 M7 CICLI PERACHI SOVERE A.S.D.M 35:19.10 1

6 02470609GAVAZZENI RICCARDO6 1961 M7 TEAM BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRAM 35:26.44 1

7 7928282GATTI ISMAELE STEFANO40 1965 M7 ASD US GAVERINAM 36:22.20 1

8 A284133PRANDINI FRANCO42 1963 M7 ASD CICLI BACCHETTIM 37:55.22 1

9 A247404DEL BARBA ENRICO73 1961 M7 SQUADRA LODAM 38:12.96 1

10 02538791PASOTTI CORRADO90 1965 M7 A.S.D. TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MEM 39:47.03 1

11 02531546BOTTINI FABIO19 1964 M7 A.S.D. TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MEM 41:16.14 1

12 02546197FOTI SERGIO39 1963 M7 A.S.D. TEAM LODAM 42:51.66 1

13 024325430GUERRA ROBERTO72 1962 M7 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM R00 1

sabato 20 settembre 2025  Pagina 2 di 3



Classifica Categoria
Maddalena Strada 20/09/2025

Concorrente Codice Categoria Società TempoNum. KmH

1 7967750NIGLIA MICHELE28 1960 M8+ ASD GS AL-GOMM 29:56.94 1

2 02470615PESENTI COMPAGNONI ANGELO5 1958 M8+ TEAM BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRAM 33:07.59 1

3 7909462PASINI ANTONIO22 1960 M8+ TEAM MOROTTIM 35:53.92 1

4 04611481FAVA FAUSTO7 1953 M8+ ASD POLISPORTIVA LEVATAM 38:33.43 1

5 7904746PAGANI GIANCARLO77 1953 M8+ ASD TEAM ZANOLAM 38:46.39 1

6 7925251REGOSINI SILVANO111 1959 M8+ A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 41:25.59 1

7 577365HDANIELI LUCIANO32 1957 M8+ US AURORA DESIOM 44:22.62 1

1 A354842BRIVIO VALENTINA99 1988 W1 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNF 31:23.35 10,00

2 8162503MASSARDI GIULIA59 1989 W1 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDF 36:02.64 10,00

3 a350197BIANCHI ALICE85 2004 W1 ASD CICLI BACCHETTIF 43:49.81 10,00

1 A242336PANCARI ELENA47 1965 W2 SQUADRA LODAF 33:40.57 10,00

2 8111557OPI SONIA79 1970 W2 TEAM BIKE ALMÈF 35:33.43 10,00

3 02566536PASOTTI FLAVIA107 1964 W2 A.S.D. TEAM LODAF 37:13.73 10,00

4 A167729GRASSI NICOLETTA41 1966 W2 ASD CICLI BACCHETTIF 38:19.12 10,00

5 02531552MARANI MICHELA64 1966 W2 A.S.D. TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MEF 41:14.84 10,00

6 02531554ROMANO GIOVANNA20 1967 W2 A.S.D. TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MEF 51:07.89 10,00

7 02531557VOLTOLINI DEBORA88 1974 W2 A.S.D. TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MEF R00 10,00

8 02531687STEFANINI FRANCESCA65 1978 W2 A.S.D. TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MEF R00 10,00

9 02539871CINCOTTA ELGA122 1970 W2 A.S.D. TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MEF R00 10,00
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